1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar 2023 premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender
also corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹532.14 1 ₹532.14 12% IGST ₹63.86 ₹596.00

TOTAL: ₹63.86 ₹596.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹264.29 1 ₹264.29 12% IGST ₹31.71 ₹296.00

TOTAL: ₹31.71 ₹296.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0xWytgtZRwdfzSNG5GvD0207ibmr0gU

Date & Time: 11/08/2023, 11:21:37
hrs

Invoice Value: 
296.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Motivational Quote Bookmarks Aesthetic
with Hard Paperback Book Marker Handmade Tassel dori Book
Accessories Unique Gifts for Book Lovers (ecofriendly 10pc) |
B0CC9XSH45 ( GKD000539-MQ ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxRyt8kK7lUcbSpH3LraMB1JeiutkT1S

Date & Time: 11/08/2023, 11:22:39
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway